© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | June 6, 2019
16000 Security Gateway | Datasheet
1
Ready to battle any threat, from small to the fifth generation large scale and multi-vector attacks, our
security gateways provide superior threat prevention and a unified security management. Turbo
charge your enterprise with Check Point 16000 Next Generation Firewalls that combine the most
comprehensive protections with data center-grade security and hardware to maximize uptime and
performance for securing large enterprise and data center environments.

5
ORDERING 16000 SECURITY GATEWAYS
SECURITY APPLIANCE 1 SKU
16000 Turbo model configuration: 10x 1GbE copper ports, 8x 10GbE SFP+ ports, 8x SR
transceivers, 64GB RAM, 2x 480GB SSD, 2x AC PSU, Lights-Out Management (LOM), 5 Virtual
Systems.
CPAP-SG16000-TURBO
1 1, 3 and 5 year NGFW, NGTP and SandBlast (NGTX) packages with Direct Premium support are available in the online product catalog.
Accessories
INTERFACE CARDS AND TRANSCEIVERS
8 Port 10/100/1000 Base-T RJ45 interface card CPAC-8-1C-C
4 Port 1000Base-F SFP interface card; requires additional 1000Base SFP transceivers  CPAC-4-1F-C
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX) CPAC-TR-1LX-C
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX) CPAC-TR-1SX-C
SFP transceiver to 1000 Base-T RJ45 (Copper)  CPAC-TR-1T-C
4 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card CPAC-4-10F-C
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR)  CPAC-TR-10LR-C
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - short range (10GBase-SR)  CPAC-TR-10SR-C
10G Direct Attach Copper (DAC) Cable, one meter (10BASE-CU) CPAC-DAC-10G-1M
10G Direct Attach Copper (DAC) Cable, three meters (10BASE-CU) CPAC-DAC-10G-3M
2 Port 40G QSFP+ interface card CPAC-2-40F-C
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - short range (40GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-300m
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - long range (40GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-40LR-QSFP-10Km
Bi-directional QSFP+ transceiver for 40G fiber ports - short range (40GBase-SR-BiDi) CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-BiDi
40G Direct Attach Copper Cable, one meter (40BASE-CR4) CPAC-DAC-40G-1M
40G Direct Attach Copper Cable, three meters (40BASE-CR4) CPAC-DAC-40G-3M
2 Port 100/25G QSFP28 interface card CPAC-2-100/25F
SFP28 transceiver module for 25G fiber ports with QSFP28 adaptor - short range (25GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-25SR-ADP
SFP28 transceiver module for 25G fiber ports with QSFP28 adaptor - long range (25GBase-LR)  CPAC-TR-25LR-ADP
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - short range (100GBase-SR4) CPAC-TR-100SR
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - long range (100GBase-LR4) CPAC-TR-100LR
100G Direct Attach Copper Cable, three meters CPAC-DAC-100G-3M
MEMORY SKU
Memory upgrade kit from 64GB to 128GB for 16000 Security Gateways CPAC-RAM64GB-16000
SPARES AND MISCELLANEOUS SKU
480GB SSD for 16000/26000 Security Gateways CPAC-SSD-480G-C
1TB HDD for 16000/26000 Security Gateways CPAC-HDD-1T-C
AC power supply for 16000 Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-AC-16000
Replacement Lights-Out Management Module CPAC-LOM-C
Replacement Fan CPAC-FAN-16000
Slide rails for 16000 Security Gateways (22” - 32”) CPAC-RAIL-L
Extended slide rails for 16000 Security Gateways (24” - 36”) CPAC-RAIL-EXT-L